
13,90 € 

10,50 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

OPENING HOURS 
 

4,50 € 

4,50 € 

3,00 € 

MONDAY, 30.06.2025 

Meat slices 

with roesti and colorful vegetables 

Red beet risotto 

with caramelized goat cheese 

TUESDAY, 01.07.2025 
Pork loin gratinated with tomato-mozzarella, 

croquettes, cauliflower and cream sauce 

Chickpeas-curry 

with colorful vegetables 

WEDNESDAY, 02.07.2025 
Vienna fried chicken 

with potato-cucumber-salad and pumpkin oil 

Big salad bowl with falafel 

and yoghurt-mince-sauce 

Fried fish 

with potato-cucumber-salad and remoulade 

THURSDAY, 03.07.2025 
Mediterranean chicken breast 

on grilled vegetables with gnocchi 

Potato gratin 

with spinach and feta cheese 

 

FRIDAY, 04.07.2025 
Beef roulade 

with mashed potatoes and red cabbage 

Allgäu Kässpatzen 

with roasted onions 

Salmon trout 

with truffle-potato-puree and grilled peppers 

 

 

DAILY 

Soup of the day 

Salad from the buffet  

Dessert 

Your meal is served with a choice of soup, salad or dessert. 

 

 

 

 

MONDAY–SATURDAY 

17:00–21:30 O‘CLOCK 
Closed on public holidays 

 

MONDAY–FRIDAY 

12:00–14:00 O‘CLOCK 
 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

 

 


